2024-2025 Literacy Coach / Math Coach Meeting Dates

ELA Coach Training

Math Coach Training

LETRS ONLINE Training for 6 schools
Tuesday, August 6 - Unit 1 Part 1
12:00 - 3:00 pm ONLINE

Friday, August 9 - Unit 1 Part 2

Tuesday, August 6th 12:00-3:00

Interventionist Training

Monday, August 26 8:00 - 11:00 Math
11:00-12:00 Lunch for All, 12:00 - 3:00 ELA
OPTIONAL FOR COACHES

Interventionist Training
Monday, August 26 8:00 - 11:00 Math

11:00-12:00 Lunch for All, 12:00 - 3:00 ELA
OPTIONAL FOR COACHES

Friday, August 16 - 8:00 - 2:30 - Lunch is
Provided (Training Room)

10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Dawn and Tami

Friday, August 16 - 8:00 - 2:30 - Lunch is
Provided (Training Room)

10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Dawn and Tami

Friday, September 13 8:00 - 2:30 -
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

Friday, September 13 8:00 - 2:30 -
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

Wednesday, September 18

i-Ready Principals’ and Coaches’ Data
Meeting and Follow Up Meeting with Dawn
Applegate

Wednesday, September 18

i-Ready Principals’ and Coaches’ Data
Meeting and Follow Up Meeting with Dawn
Applegate

OPTIONAL Thursday, September 26
Coaching Lab at Roebuck (Half Day Reading)

OPTIONAL Thursday, September 26 Half
Day Meeting (TBD by coaches’ needs)

LETRS ONLINE Training for 6 schools
Monday, Sept. 30 - Unit 2 Part 1

8:00 - 11:00 am pm ONLINE
(Sessions 1-4)

Thursday, Oct. 3 Unit 2 Part 2

8 am - 11 am

Friday, October 11 8:00-2:30

10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

12:00 - 2:30 - Collaborative Coaching Cycle
Planning Time with Reading and Math
Coaches

Friday, October 11 8:00-2:30

10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

12:00 - 2:30 - Collaborative Coaching Cycle
Planning Time with Reading and Math
Coaches




OPTIONAL Thursday, Oct. 24 Coaching Lab
at Roebuck (Half Day Reading/ Half Day
Math)

OPTIONAL Thursday, Oct. 24 Coaching Lab
at Roebuck (Half Day Reading/ Half Day
Math)

Friday, November 15 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dana Pennick and Team
with Camp Explore)

Friday, November 15 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dana Pennick and
Team with Camp Explore)

LETRS ONLINE Training for 6 schools
Tuesday, Dec. 3 - Unit 3 Part 1

8:00 - 11:00 am pm ONLINE
(Sessions 1-4)

Thursday, Dec. 5 Unit 3 Part 2

8 am- 11 am

Interventionist Training
Wednesday, December 4 11:00-2:30
OPTIONAL FOR COACHES

Interventionist Training
Wednesday, December 4 11:00 - 2:30

OPTIONAL FOR COACHES

Friday, December 13 8:00-2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Tami and Dawn)

Friday, December 13 8:00-2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Tami and Dawn)

PD Inservice Day
Monday, January 6 Literacy Leader and
Literacy Coach Meeting

In person C311 - two hour sessions for K-2
8:00-10:00, 3-5 & 6-8 10:00-12:00

12:30-2:30 Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting (Tami and Dawn)

PD Inservice Day

Monday, January 6 Coaches conduct one
hour session (K-2 and 3-5) introducing
textbook options and resources

K-2 and 3-5 will be in the morning.

12:30-2:30 Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting (Tami and Dawn)

Thursday, Jan. 16

i-Ready Principals’ and Coaches’ Data
Meeting and Follow Up Meeting with Dawn
Applegate

Thursday, Jan. 16

i-Ready Principals’ and Coaches’ Data
Meeting and Follow Up Meeting with Dawn
Applegate

Friday, Feb. 7 8:00 - 2:30

Friday, Feb. 7 8:00 - 2:30




10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

LETRS ONLINE Training for 6 schools
Monday, March 4 - Unit 4 Part 1

8:00 - 11:00 am pm ONLINE
(Sessions 1-4)

Thursday, March 6 Unit 4 Part 2
8am- 11 am

PD Inservice Day
Friday, March 14 Literacy Leader and
Literacy Coach Meeting

In person C311 - two hour sessions for K-2,
3-5, 6-8

PD Inservice Day
Friday, March 14 half day sessions with each
grade level on priority standards

K-2 will be in the morning, and 3-5 will be in
the afternoon (sessions done by Broomall
and coaches).

Friday, March 21 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

Friday, March 21 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Dr. Archie and Mrs.
Heffernan)

Tuesday, April 15

i-Ready Principals’ and Coaches’ Data
Meeting and Follow Up Meeting with Dawn
Applegate

Tuesday, April 15

i-Ready Principals’ and Coaches’ Data
Meeting and Follow Up Meeting with Dawn
Applegate

Friday, April 18 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Tami and Dawn)

Friday, April 18 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Tami and Dawn)

Friday, May 9 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Tami and Dawn)

Friday, May 9 8:00 - 2:30
10:00-12:00 - Combined Coaching Cycle
Meeting with Lunch (Tami and Dawn)




